Outdoor 2025 Standings
Tazzi FC
PSC
Cougars FC
U16 United
Sault Athletic FC
Net Bursters FC
Soo Roma Wolves
DNM Group
Blue FC
DTD Strikeforce FC
Rial Madrid
Colour Wheel FC
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POINTS
31
28
24
22
20
16
15
12
10
10

GF
61
63
35
26
30
29
30
16
28
30
12

GA

14
16
14
18
21
17
17
40
39
60
91

PLUS/MINUS
57
49
19
12
12
8
13
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